
VCA ANIMAL EMERGENCY HOSPITAL 
SOUTHEAST CALDER ROAD 

281-332-1678

1108 GULF FREEWAY SOUTH
SUITE 280

LEAGUE CITY, TX 77573
VCAcalderroad.com

IN CASE OF AN  
AFTER-HOURS 
EMERGENCY,  
WE RECOMMEND:

FM 518

FM 518

Gulf Fw
y

Hobbs Rd

Calder Dr

Link Rd

League City Pkwy

Landing Blv d

45

VCA ANIMAL
EMERGENCY
HOSPITAL
SOUTHEAST
CALDER ROAD

12/22/17

Close 8 am 
and open 
at 6 pm 
24hrs

12/23/17 

24hrs

12/24/17 

24hrs

12/25/17 

24hrs

12/26/17

Close 8 am 
and open 
at 6 pm 

overnight

12/27/17

 Close 8 am 
and open 
at 6pm 

overnight

12/28/17

Close 8 am 
and open 
at 6 pm 

overnight

12/29/17

Close 8 am 
and open 
at 6 pm 
24hrs

12/30/17 

24hrs

12/31/17 

24hrs

01/01/18 

24hrs

01/02/18

Close 8 am 
and open 
at 6 pm 

overnight

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

HOLIDAY HOURS


