

IN CASE OF AN AFTER-HOURS EMERGENCY, WE RECOMMEND:



VCA ANIMAL EMERGENCY HOSPITAL SOUTHEAST CALDER ROAD

281-332-1678

1108 GULF FREEWAY SOUTH SUITE 280 LEAGUE CITY, TX 77573 VCAcalderroad.com



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					12/22/17	12/23/17
HOI	LID#	YY F	IOU	RS	Close 8 am and open at 6 pm 24hrs	24hrs
12/24/17	12/25/17	12/26/17	12/27/17	12/28/17	12/29/17	12/30/17
24hrs	24hrs	Close 8 am and open at 6 pm overnight	Close 8 am and open at 6pm overnight	Close 8 am and open at 6 pm overnight	Close 8 am and open at 6 pm 24hrs	24hrs
12/31/17	01/01/18	01/02/18				
24hrs	24hrs	Close 8 am and open at 6 pm overnight				